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
panels. Cook's kitchen, city water, 2 septic units.
Attached 2-car garage..Detached 4 car garage.
Manufactured home: 1,153 sq ft, 3 beds, 2 baths. Low
taxes, no association, close to amenities.

HOMES SOLD IN LAST 45 DAYS IN TEMECULA

33555 VALENCIA ST.. WILDOMAR
3 BED / 2 BATH 1,616SQ.FT LOT .56 ACRES
LISTING PRICE: $475,000

Dynamite manufactured home with cul-de-sac
location. Located in the highly sought after Wildomar
area. This adorable manufactured home is on
permanent foundation, 1616 SgFt. with three large
bedrooms and two baths. Age is 1977. Cozy gas
fireplace. Newer windows per seller, indoor laundry.
Two sets of French doors. Flat extremely usable lot .56
acres completely fenced. Above ground spa which
remains as is. Covered porch both front and back of
home. Definite RV property potential, horse property
and or build on the land.

CLOSED AUGUST . 2023

30172 SILVER RIDGE CT, TEMECULA

4 BED / 1.75 BATH 1,424 SQ.FT

CLOSED AT: $620,000

SOLD FOR $20,100 OVER ASKING

Discover a stunning single-story three-bedroom,
two-bath home with an office, family room, and two
dining areas. High ceilings and ample natural light
create an airy atmosphere. Notable features include a
deep pantry, French doors to an outdoor space, and a
master bedroom with high ceilings and a walk-in
shower. The great room boasts a cozy fireplace, while
modern paint and plantation shutters add style. Enjoy
a sleek kitchen, in-ground pool with Guardian fence,
and a mix of fencing types for privacy. This no HOA,
low-tax property offers a two-car garage, clay tile roof,
and a blend of comfort and elegance.

32046 CALLE CABALLOS, TEMECULA
3 BED / 2 BATH / PLUS DEN 2,417 SQ.FT
LISTING PRICE: $771,000

This 1-story cul-de-sac home in Temecula's "Paseo Del
Sol" community offers 3 bedrooms plus an office/den,
spanning 2,417 sq ft. The interior features mirrored
wardrobe doors, tile flooring, central HVAC, recessed
lights, a gas fireplace, and a well-equipped kitchen
with granite countertops. The large 3-car garage, rain
gutters, and a spacious backyard with custom
landscaping add to its appeal. Paseo Del Sol amenities
include pools, spa, park, tennis courts, and more, with
easy access to schools, medical facilities, shopping,
parks, and highways.

IN ESCROW

24591 FAIR OAKS LN, MENIFEE

4 BED / 3.5 BATH 3,639 SQ.FT
POOL / SPA + LOFT 2YR. OLD HOME
LISTING PRICE: $859,900

Immaculate 2021-built two-story home in Menifee's
Audie Murphy Ranch community. Corner lot with a
stylish veranda porch. Luxury vinyl plank flooring
throughout, elegant lighting, custom paint, and
upscale finishes. Four spacious bedrooms plus a
potential fifth downstairs. Classy kitchen with GE
Profile appliances, granite counters, and walk-in pantry.
Cozy fireplace in family room. Stunning master wit
sunken tub, custom shower, and walk-in closet.
Expansive loft area. Backyard oasis offers Pebble Tec
saltwater pool/spa, built-in BBQ, vinyl/block fence.
Three-car garage, solar panels, Vivint alarm.
Community amenities, schools, shopping nearby.

CLOSED AUGUST . 2023

2905 N GAREY AVE., POMONA

6-PLEX RESIDENTIAL INCOME PROPERTY
5,014 SQ.FT

CLOSED AT: $1,250,000

SOLD FOR $50,000 OVER ASKING

Wowl!!l Excellent opportunity sixplex located in the
highly desirable and sought after Pomona area. All
units are rented with long-term tenants. All on a month
to month basis. Property located on a corner lot. 3 - 2
bedroom and 1 bath. 2 -1 bedroom and 1 bath. 1 - 2
bedroom and 1.5 bath. Separate electric meters. Units
are all electric. Owner pays water, trash, sewer,
insurance, and gardener. Composition roof. 2 to 2 car
garage. 3 carports. Close to shopping, schools,
freeway, and medical.

HOMES SOLD IN LAST 45 DAYS IN MURRIETA

ADDRESS SOLD PRICE BR/BA SQFT DOM ADDRESS

31141 Gardner Dr $315,000 2/22 1248 16 40266 Via Ambiente
39567 June Rd $539,000 4/3 1571 1 23927 Via Pamilla
31249 Comotilo Ct $580,000 3/2.5 1279 4 24189 Via Prima Vera
44540 Cayenne $592,000 3/2 1205 6 25434 Boxelder Dr
30740 Canterfield Dr $600,000 3/2.5 1502 18 26241 Cypress Union Ln
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